
HRVATSKI KUGLAČKI SAVEZ
REGIJA SJEVER

mob.:098 1775118
e-mail:

kuglacki.savez.smz@gmail.com

RASPORED
ŽENE

1. nastup, 06.01.2024.,
Zabok, “ZIVT”

Sat/staza Staza 1 Staza 2 Staza 3 Staza 4

10:00-11:00
Suada Belak

Moslavina, Kutina
Karolina Breber
Moslavina, Kutina

11:00-12:00
Ankica Keč
ŽKK Novska

Katarina Gršić
Moslavina, Kutina

Lidija Jirasek
ŽKK Novska

Zvjezdana Šeliga
Moslavina, Kutina

12:00-13:00
Tea Plaskonj

Moslavina, Kutina
Snježana Barberić

ŽKK Novska
Ivana Belši
Siscia, Sisak

Ljiljana Gulić
ŽKK Novska

13:00-14:00
Helena Bolić
Koprivnica

Željka Erdec
Koprivnica

Štefica Pintarić
Koprivnica

Monika Matiša
Podravka, Koprivnica

14:00-15:00
Aleksandra Lukčin
Podravka, Koprivnica

Željka Široki
Podravka, Koprivnica

Ana Marija Grčić
Podravka, Koprivnica

Ana Matić
Podravka, Koprivnica

15:00-16:00
Melinda Petrić

Podravka, Koprivnica
Danijela Posavec

ŽKK Varaždin
Jelena Kolarić

Podravka, Koprivnica
Sara Pokrivač
ŽKK Varaždin

2. nastup, 07.01.2024. prema plasmanu 1. nastupa
Varaždin, Drava

Sat/staza Staza 1 Staza 2 Staza 3 Staza 4

11:00-12:00
Karolina Breber
Moslavina, Kutina

12:00–13:00
Sara Pokrivač
ŽKK Varaždin

Ankica Keč
ŽKK Novska

Suada Belak
Moslavina, Kutina

Tea Plaskonj
Moslavina, Kutina

13:00-14:00
Ana Marija Grčić

Podravka, Koprivnica
Snježana Barberić

ŽKK Novska
Danijela Posavec

ŽKK Varaždin
Lidija Jirasek
ŽKK Novska

14:00-15:00
Zvjezdana Šeliga
Moslavina, Kutina

Željka Široki
Podravka, Koprivnica

Monika Matiša
Podravka, Koprivnica

Melinda Petrić
Podravka, Koprivnica

15:00-16:00
Ivana Belši
Siscia, Sisak

Jelena Kolarić
Podravka, Koprivnica

Štefica Pintarić
Koprivnica

Željka Erdec
Koprivnica

16:00-17:00
Ana Matić

Podravka, Koprivnica
Helena Bolić
Koprivnica

Katarina Gršić
Moslavina, Kutina

Aleksandra Lukčin
Podravka, Koprivnica


